2026 School Calendar

“I alone cannot change the world, but I
can cast a stone across the waters to
create many ripples.”

Mother Teresa
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Term 1 2026

Day/Date What’s happening

Sunday 25th January e 3RD SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

Monday 26th January e Australia Day Public Holiday

Tuesday 27th January e School Closure - Staff Day 1

Wednesday 28th January e School Closure - Staff Day 2

Thursday 29th January e Term 1 Begins
e  Years 1-6 Students begin school

Friday 3oth January e  Foundation students start (half day)

Saturday 31st January

Sunday 1st February e 4TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

Day/Date Weekly Happenings

Monday 2nd February e  The Presentation of the Lord

Tuesday 3th February e  Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45

Wednesday 4th February e Foundation students rest day (1)
e Term 1 regional Principal Network (Jess)

Thursday 5th February e Learning Diversity Leaders network (Stef)
e Parent information session : Compass (4.00 - 5.00 &
6.00 - 7.00pm)

Friday 6th February e  Beginning year Mass & Grade 6 Badge Blessing

@9.15
Saturday 7th February
Sunday 8th February e 5TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
Day/Date Weekly Happenings
Monday 9th February e  Parent/Child/Teacher conversations
Tuesday 10th February e Leadership Coaching - Huddles Session 1
Wednesday 11th February e Foundation students rest day (2)

e  Parent/Child/Teacher conversations

Thursday 12th February e NRO Flourishing Learners Improvement Network
(Jess, Darren, Conchita, Naomi)

Friday 13th February e Parent Helper Training 9.00am (Legal & Classroom
Support)
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Saturday 14th February
Sunday 15th February e 6TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
Day/Date Weekly Happenings
Monday 16th February e Literacy and or Mathematics information sessions
4-5.00pm
e  VACPSP Meeting (Jess)
Tuesday 17th February e Shrove Tuesday
e MACS PL Day for PBL Team (Darren, Jess, Stef,
Heath, Carley, Mel, Patrick)
e  Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45
Wednesday 18th February e Ash Wednesday (Mass time @9.15)
e Foundation students rest day (3)
Thursday 19th February e Sustainability award day @10.00am
Friday 20th February e  PBL SWISS Online Training (PBL Team),
9.00-12.00am
[ ]
Saturday 21st February
Sunday 22nd February e 1ST SUNDAY IN LENT
Day/Date Weekly Happenings
Monday 23rd February °
Tuesday 24th February e  Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45
Wednesday 25th February e Foundation students rest day (4)
Thursday 26th February e Principal reference group (Jess)
Friday 27th February e  (Clean Up Australia Day
e DP Network (Darren)
Saturday 28th February
Sunday 1st March e  2ND SUNDAY IN LENT
Day/Date Weekly Happenings
Monday 2nd March e Literacy and or Numeracy information session (4.00
- 5.00pm
e  The Brown Collective Leadership Program (Darren)
Tuesday 3rd March e  Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45
e The Brown Collective Leadership Program (Darren)
e Reconciliation parent evening (5.00 - 6.00pm)
e  MACS Vision of Leadership Launch (Jess)
Wednesday 4th March e  Prep students start school full time

Whole School Welcome Picnic 5 -7
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Thursday 5th March °
Friday 6th March e School Closure day - TIL
e  REL Network (Sophie)
Saturday 7th March
Sunday 8th March e 3RD SUNDAY OF LENT
Day/Date Weekly Happenings
Monday 9th March e Labour Day - Public Holiday
Tuesday 10th March e  Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45
Wednesday 11th March e NAPLAN Testing Begins
Thursday 12th March e NAPLAN
Friday 13th March e  Principal Network
e NAPLAN
Saturday 14th March
Sunday 15th March e 4TH SUNDAY OF LENT
Day/Date Weekly Happenings
Monday 16th March e Catholic Education Week
e NAPLAN
Tuesday 17th March e Feast Day of St Patrick
e NAPLAN
e  Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45
Wednesday 18th March e NAPLAN
e  Principal Pilgrimage following Letters of St Paul in
Greece (Jess)
Thursday 19th March e NAPLAN
e  Mathematics Leaders’ Network (Conchita)
e  Feast Day of St Joseph
e 1st Reconciliation evening @ 7.00pm
e Principal Pilgrimage - Jess
Friday 2oth March e NAPLAN
e  MACS Mass of Saint Patrick for Schools
e Principal Pilgrimage - Jess
Saturday 21st March
Sunday 22nd March e 5TH SUNDAY OF LENT
Day/Date Weekly Happenings
Monday 23rd March e NAPLAN Testing period ends

Principal Pilgrimage - Jess
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Tuesday 24th March

Huddles Session 2 (Jess, Darren, Conchita, Naomi,
Stef, Heath & Sophie)

Principal Pilgrimage - Jess

Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45

Wednesday 25th March

THE ANNUNICATION OF THE LORD
Principal Pilgrimage - Jess

Flourishing Learners Improvement Network —
Webinar

Thursday 26th March

School Photos
Principal Pilgrimage - Jess

Friday 27th March Free dress day for Easter Raffle
Principal Pilgrimage - Jess

Saturday 28th March

Sunday 29th March Palm Sunday of the Passion of the Lord
HOLY WEEK

Day/Date Weekly Happenings

Monday 3oth March Principal Pilgrimage - Jess

Tuesday 31st March Principal Pilgrimage - Jess
Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45

Wednesday 1st April Principal Pilgrimage - Jess

Thursday 2nd April Last Day of Term 1 for students
End of term celebration and Easter raffle
MASS OF SOLEMNITY THE LORD’S SUPPER (Holy
Thursday)
Principal Pilgrimage - Jess

Friday 3rd April Good Friday - No school
FRIDAY OF THE PASSION OF THE LORD (GOOD
FRIDAY)
Principal Pilgrimage - Jess

Saturday 4th April THE EASTER VIGIL IN THE HOLY NIGHT
(EASTER SATURDAY)
Principal Pilgrimage - Jess

Sunday 5th April EASTER SUNDAY OF THE RESURRECTION

OF THE LORD
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Term 2 2026

Day/Date

Sunday 19th April

What’s happening

3RD SUNDAY OF EASTER

Monday 20th April

Term 2 Begins for Staff & Students

Tuesday 21st April

Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45

Wednesday 22nd April

Thursday 23rd April

Literacy Network day (Naomi)

Friday 24th April

School Closure Day First Aid Training

Saturday 25th April

ANZAC Day Dawn Service time TBC

Sunday 26th April
Day/Date

Monday 27th April

4TH SUNDAY OF EASTER

What’s happening

Tuesday 28th April

Grade 5/6 Camp information session (5.00 - 6.00pm)
Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45pm

Wednesday 29th April

Thursday 3oth April

Friday 1st May

Principal Network

Saturday 2nd May

Sunday 3rd May

Day/Date

Monday 4th May

5TH SUNDAY OF EASTER

What’s happening

Tuesday 5th May

Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45
PBL & Wellbeing information sessions 4-5.00pm

Wednesday 6th May

Thursday 7th May

NRO Flourishing Learners Improvement Network
(Jess, Darren, Conchita, Naomi)
Mothers day stall (afternoon start)

Friday 8th May Mothers day stall

Saturday 9th May

Sunday 10th May 6TH SUNDAY OF EASTER
Mother’s Day
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Week Day/Date

4 Monday 11th May

What’s happening

Mother’s Day Open Morning & Morning tea

Tuesday 12th May

Huddles Session 3 (Jess, Darren, Conchita, Naomi,
Stef, Heath & Sophie)
Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45

Wednesday 13th May

Grade 5 Kolbe Discovery Day

Thursday 14th May

Principal reference group (Jess)

Friday 15th May

Saturday 16th May

Sunday 17th May

Day/Date

Monday 18th May

THE ASCENSION OF THE LORD
What’s happening

Grade 5/6 Camp to Lady Northcote

Tuesday 19th May

Grade 5/6 Camp to Lady Northcote
Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45

Wednesday 20th May

Grade 5/6 Camp to Lady Northcote
Principal Forum - Jess
Pallyan - Year Level TBC

Thursday 21st May

Pallyan -Reconciliation week celebrations

Friday 22nd May

Cross Country (5&6)
REL Network (Sophie)

Saturday 23rd May

Presentation weekend for 1st Communion candidates

Sunday 24th May

Day/Date

Monday 25th May

PENTECOST SUNDAY
Presentation weekend for 1st Communion candidate

What’s happening

National Reconciliation Week

Tuesday 26th May

5/6 Summer gala Interschool sport day
Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45

Wednesday 27th May

National Simultaneous Storytime at 12pm
Catholic Imagination Formation Series (Jess)
MACS PL Day for PBL Team (Darren, Jess, Stef,
Heath, Carley, Mel, Patrick)

Thursday 28th May

Friday 29th May DP Network (Darren)
Saturday 3oth May
Day/Date What’s happening
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Monday 1st June

Tuesday 2nd June

Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45

Wednesday 3rd June

Thursday 4th June

Mathematics Leaders’ Network (Conchita)

Friday 5th June

School Closure Day - TIL
The Brown Collective Leadership Program (Darren)

Saturday 6th June

Sunday 77th June

SOLEMNITY OF THE MOST HOLY BODY AND
BLOOD OF CHRIST

Day/Date What’s happening
Monday 8th June Kings Birthday Public Holiday
Tuesday 9th June Mary, Mother of the Church
First Communion Parent information session 5.30 -
6.30pm time TBC
Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45
Wednesday 10th June
Thursday 11th June
Friday 12th June Principal Network
THE MOST SACRED HEART OF JESUS
Saturday 13th June Immaculate Heart of Mary
Sunday 14th June 11TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
Day/Date What’s happening
Monday 15th June Refugee Week
VACPSP Meeting (Jess)
Tuesday 16th June MACS WalkThru - Webinar (Jess, Darren, Conchita
& Naomi)
Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45
Wednesday 17th June Flourishing Learners Improvement Network —
Webinar
Thursday 18th June
Friday 19th June 5/6 Winter gala Interschool sport day
Saturday 20th June

Sunday 21st June

Day/Date

12TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

1st Communion @ our Lady’s Parish @ 2.00pm

What’s happening
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Monday 22nd June
Tuesday 23th June Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45
Wednesday 24th June
Thursday 25th June
Friday 26th June Last Day of Term 2

Semester 1 student reports sent home
Saturday 27th June

Sunday 28th June

13TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
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Term 3 2026

Day/Date

Sunday 12th July

What’s happening

15TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

Monday 13th July School Closure day - Catholic Identity: Vision
& Mission

Tuesday 14th July Term 3 Begins
Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45

Wednesday 15th July

Thursday 16th July

Friday 17th July STOMP Lessons

Saturday 18th July

Sunday 19th July
Day/Date

Monday 2o0th July

16TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
What’s happening

Grandparents Day Open Morning & Morning Tea

Tuesday 21st July Parent Teacher Interviews
Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45

Wednesday 22nd July Parent Teacher Interviews

Thursday 23rd July MACS WalkThru PD (Jess, Darren, Conchita &
Naomi)

Friday 24th July STOMP Lessons
MACS WalkThru PD (Jess, Darren, Conchita &
Naomi)

Saturday 25th July

Sunday 26th July

Day/Date

Monday 27th July

17TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
Saints Joachim and Anne

What’s happening

Grandparents Day celebration (classroom visits &
morning tea)

Tuesday 28th July Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45
Wednesday 29th July
Thursday 3oth July NRO Flourishing Learners Improvement Network

(Jess, Darren, Conchita, Naomi)
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Friday 31st July STOMP Lessons
Saturday 1st August
Sunday 2nd August 18TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
Day/Date What’s happening
Monday 3rd August Parent e-cyber safety session 5.00 - 6.30pm
VACPSP Meeting (Jess)
Tuesday 4th August Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45
Confirmation parent workshop 5.00 - 6.00pm
Wednesday 5th August Principal Network (NRO Regional @ Kolbe)
Thursday 6th August The Transfiguration of the Lord
Friday 7th August STOMP Lessons
Saturday 8th August SAINT MARY OF THE CROSS (MACKILLOP)
Sunday 9th August 19TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
Day/Date What’s happening
Monday 10th August
Tuesday 11th August Huddles Session 4 (Jess, Darren, Conchita, Naomi,
Stef, Heath & Sophie)
Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45
Wednesday 12th August Renewed Working Together in Mission charter launch
(Jess)
Thursday 13th August Principal reference group - TBC (Jess)
Friday 14th August STOMP Lessons
Celebration of Art & STOMP Performance (time TBC)
Saturday 15th August THE ASSUMPTION OF THE BLESSED VIRGIN
MARY
Confirmation Candidates Presentation Weekend
Sunday 16th August 20TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
Confirmation Candidates Presentation Weekend
Day/Date What’s happening
Monday 17th August
Tuesday 18th August Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45
Wednesday 19th August Catholic Imagination Formation (Jess)
Thursday 20th August Possible Date for Grade 6 Confirmation Candidates

for Mass with Bishop Rene

10
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Friday 21st August REL Network (Sophie)
Saturday 22nd August The Queenship of the Blessed Virgin Mary
Sunday 23rd August 21ST SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
Day/Date What’s happening
Monday 24th August CBCA Book Week Starts
Tuesday 25th August MACS WalkThru PD (Jess, Darren, Conchita &
Naomi)
Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45
Wednesday 26thAugust
Thursday 277th August Book Parade 9.00am
Friday 28th August Mathematics Leaders’ Network (Conchita)
DP Network (Darren)
Saturday 29th August
Sunday 3oth August 22ND SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
Confirmation @1.30 @ Kolbe College with all our
Lady’s Parish Candidates
Day/Date What’s happening
Monday 31st August
Tuesday 1st September Pallyan - Year Level TBC

Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45

Wednesday 2nd September

Pallyan - Year Level TBC

Thursday 3rd September Father’s Day Opening Morning & Morning Tea
Friday 4th September Mother Teresa Feast Day Celebrations
Saturday 5th September Saint Teresa of Calcutta (Mother Teresa) Feast day
Sunday 6th September 23RD SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
Father’s Day
Day/Date What’s happening
Monday 7th September The Brown Collective Leadership Program (Darren)
VACPSP Meeting (Jess)
Tuesday 8th September Huddles Session 5 (Jess, Darren, Conchita, Naomi,

Stef, Heath & Sophie)

The Brown Collective Leadership Program (Darren)
The Nativity of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45

11
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Wednesday 9th September

Flourishing Learners Improvement Network —
Webinar

Thursday 10th September

Friday 11th September

Principal Network

Saturday 12th September

Sunday 13st September 24TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

Day/Date What’s happening
Monday 14th September The Exaltation of the Holy Cross
Tuesday 15th September Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45

Wednesday 16th September

Thursday 17th September

Friday 18th September

Last Day of Term 3
Sports Colours Day - gold coin for Catholic missions

Saturday 19th September

Sunday 20th September

25TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

12
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Term 4 2026

Day/Date

Sunday 4th October

What’s happening

27TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

Monday 5th October Term 4 Begins

World Teachers Day
Tuesday 6th October Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45
Wednesday 7th October Our Lady of the Rosary
Thursday 8th October Pallyan - Year Level TBC
Friday 9th October Pallyan - Year Level TBC
Saturday 10th October

Sunday 11th October

Day/Date

Monday 12th October

28TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

What’s happening

Tuesday 13th October MACS WalkThru PD (Jess, Darren, Conchita &
Naomi)
Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45

Wednesday 14th October Literacy/Mathematics Parent information session
4.00 - 5.00pm

Thursday 15th October

Friday 16th October Principal Network

Saturday 17th October

Sunday 18th October

Day/Date

Monday 19th October

29TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
World Mission Day

What’s happening

VACPSP Meeting (Jess)

Tuesday 20th October Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45
Wednesday 21st October Principal Forum - Jess
Thursday 22nd October

13
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Monday 2nd November

Friday 23rd October
Saturday 24th October
Sunday 25th October 30TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
Day/Date What’s happening
Monday 26th October
Tuesday 27th October Huddles Session 6 (Jess, Darren, Conchita, Naomi,
Stef, Heath & Sophie)
Wednesday 28th October Specialist celebration of learning (5.00 - 6.30pm)
Thursday 29th October Principal reference group (Jess)
Friday 3oth October REL Network (Sophie)
Saturday 3ist October ALL SOULS DAY
World Teachers Day
Sunday 1st November ALL SAINTS DAY
Day/Date What’s happening

School Closure - TIL

Tuesday 3rd November Melbourne Cup - Public Holiday

Wednesday 4th November

Thursday 5th November 2027 Prep Transition Session 1

Literacy Network day (Naomi)

Friday 6th November

Saturday 7th November

Sunday 8th November 33RD SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
Day/Date What’s happening

Monday 9th November

Tuesday 10th November

Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45

Wednesday 11th November

Remembrance Day

Thursday 12th November 2027 Prep Transition Session 2
Friday 13th November Principal Network

Saturday 14th November

Sunday 15th November 33RD SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

14
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Week Day/Date

~ Monday 16th November

What’s happening

Tuesday 17th November

Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45

Wednesday 18th November

Thursday 19th November

NRO Flourishing Learners Improvement Network
(Jess, Darren, Conchita, Naomi)
2027 Prep Transition Session 3

Friday 2oth November

DP Network (Darren)

Saturday 21st November

The Presentation of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Sunday 22nd November

Day/Date

Monday 23rd November

SOLEMNITY OF OUR LORD JESUS CHRIST, KING
OF THE UNIVERSE

What’s happening

Tuesday 24th November

Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45

Wednesday 25th November

Thursday 26th November 2027 Prep Transition Session 4
Annual Archdiocesan Celebration of Principalship
(Jess)

Friday 27th November

Saturday 28th November

Sunday 29th November
Day/Date

Monday 3oth November

1ST SUNDAY OF ADVENT
What’s happening

2027 Student Transition Day 1 (Prep — Grade 5’s)

Tuesday 1st December

Christmas Carols Time TBC
Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45

Wednesday 2nd December

School Closure Day - 2027 Forward Planning

Thursday 3rd December

Friday 4th December

Principal Network

Saturday 5th December

Sunday 6th December

Day/Date

Monday 7th December

2ND SUNDAY OF ADVENT

What’s happening

2027 Student Transition Day 2 (Prep — Grade 5’s)

15
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Tuesday 8th December e THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION OF THE
BLESSED VIRGIN MARY
e  Staff meeting 3.45 - 4.45
Wednesday 9th December °
Thursday 10th December e Grade 6 Graduation TBC
Friday 11th December °
Saturday 12th December
Sunday 13th December e 3RD SUNDAY OF ADVENT
Day/Date What’s happening
Monday 14th December e  Grade 6 big day out
Tuesday 15th December Last Day Of Term for students

Whole School Mass 9.00am (TBC with Parish)
Christmas raffle & P&F Thank you
No Staff meeting - cleaning of spaces

Wednesday 16th December

School Closure -Staff End of year Lunch

Thursday 17th December e School Closure -TIL

Friday 18th December e  School Closure - Gazetted MACS day
Saturday 19th December

Sunday 20th December e 4TH SUNDAY OF ADVENT

Friday 25th December e THE NATIVITY OF THE LORD (CHRISTMAS)
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